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ISIN:  US98379L1008

Overview

2024/05/10 22:00:00

Price
34.16 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

3.23% (1.07)

US98379L1008
XPEL

Nasdaq

usb
Automotive
Stock

876 EUR

S&P 500

33.33 USD (100)
34.50 USD (200)
34.01 USD
34.866 USD
33.69 USD
33.09 USD
34.181238 USD
380,756
13,019,256.33
7,234

WKN: 98379L100
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US98379L1008&ID_NOTATION=15753382
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US98379L1008&ID_NOTATION=15753382
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ebd10f9fb9e4e1823eb50f37643f07369dc88d8012261f02ae3d603cf47108be&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=85b7cebae587eefdc&time=1715613459&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ec604bf48357aad6914586900b450ccc70b535446d67f14e2590f0914b74a1d0&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=27a79d806fe723137&time=1715613459&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1216c978b29a1ae1b47ac3dee1f5e736338e0d628875b55d141bbdbfc4433584&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=87b239ad70d135fff&time=1715613459&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3e032473f4dc56a27b7600e9330c9f647e36c0bd927cfbcfe45b1a26ecbd7df2&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=41877df2ca1ff35cd&time=1715613459&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=47e3b7956f87e5a681d2dac6928647d77aa4274723469da71ae1c213672fac14&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=66c4414e77c1bff57&time=1715613459&tool=RSC

XPEL INC

Details
2024/05/10 22:00:00 5y
Price
34.16 USD 100.00
Difference (] 3.23% (1.07)
General attributes 80.00 ' I |" |'
ISIN US98379L1008 | ¥ L{W
Symbol XPEL I\W
Exchange Nasdaq 60.00 “” k\
Currency uUsD }| |‘r‘\
Sector Automotive H
Security type Stock 40.00
Market cap (m) 876 EUR |
Benchmark S&P 500 'L}."‘ll
20.00 J
Market data W
Bid (Bid size) 33.33 USD (100) L
Ask (Ask size) 34.50 USD (200) 0.00
Open 34.01 USD 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 34.866 USD
Low 33.69 USD
Close (prev. day) 33.09 USD Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 34.181238 USD
Volume (pcs) 380,756
Trading volume 13,019,256.33 Price data
Number of trades 7,234 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 32.80 USD (344,081)
Last size - @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 50.29 USD (293,021)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 52.03 USD (181,339)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 62.68 USD (183,199)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 60.49 USD (2024/04/04)
Perf (%) -2317% -55.06% -49.58% YTD Low | date 30.75 USD (2024/05/03)
Perf (abs.) -10.30 -41.85 -33.59 52 Weeks High | date 87.46 USD (2023/07/11)
Beta 0.28 0.82 1.14 52 Weeks Low | date 30.75 USD (2024/05/03)
Volatility 80.33 67.09 57.14

Arbitrage views

Exchange [#] Date Time Price Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades
Tradegate 2024/05/10 22:26 31.80 EUR 0.00 2

Stuttgart 2024/05/10 08:01 30.60 EUR 0.00 3

Nasdaq 2024/05/10 22:00 34.16 USD 13.02 7,234

Munich 2024/05/10 08:03 30.60 EUR 0.00 2

Frankfurt 2024/05/10 09:24 30.20 EUR 0.00 3

Duesseldorf  2024/05/10 19:30 31.20 EUR 0.00 5

Berlin 2024/05/10 20:30 31.60 EUR 0.00 17
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=15753382
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=283875495
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=420831346
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=308387046
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=267137776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=459056187
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=280849253

XPEL INC

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
~XPEL

Contact Details
XPEL INC.

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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